
University of Wisconsin Radiology Residents
**Denotes Research Track Resident | ***Denotes ESIR Track Resident

Last Name First Name Degree PGLevel E-Mail Address Graduated Medical/Dental School Med Grad Date NRMP Track
Banez Rueda German MD 2 gbanezrueda@uwhealth.org Universidad de Carabobo Facultad de Ciencias de la Salud 12/1/2017 Advanced
Daggett Sarah MD 2 sdaggett4@uwhealth.org UW School of Medicine and Public Health 5/14/2023 Prelim: Int Med
Duminie Sean MD 2 sduminie@uwhealth.org UW School of Medicine and Public Health 5/12/2022 Prelim: Gen Surg
Gibson Lily MD 2 lgibson@uwhealth.org Un of Missouri, Kansas City School of Medicine 5/26/2023 Advanced
Hansen-Cole Zach MD 2 zhansen-cole@uwhealth.org Medical College of Wisconsin 5/19/2023 Advanced
Salman Farhan MD 2 fsalman@uwhealth.org Un of Illinois Col of Med (chi/Peor/Rock/Chm-urb) 5/7/2023 Advanced
Satwah Ishan MD 2 isatwah@uwhealth.org Drexel University College of Medicine 5/12/2023 Prelim: Int Med
Song Amy MD 2 asong@uwhealth.org University of Minnesota Medical School 4/28/2023 Advanced
Sullivan Erin MD 2 esullivan4@uwhealth.org University Of Iowa RJ & L Carver College Of Med 5/12/2023 Advanced
Arntz Seth MD 3 sarntz@uwhealth.org University of North Dakota School of Medicine 5/14/2022 Advanced
Cuevas Christian MD 3 ccuevas@uwhealth.org Indiana University School of Medicine 5/13/2022 Advanced
Fenzl Karl MD 3 kfenzl@uwhealth.org State Un Of New York At Buffalo School Of Med 6/1/2022 Prelim: Int Med
Griffith Alex MD 3 agriffith2@uwhealth.org UW School of Medicine and Public Health 5/20/2022 Advanced
Herzog Abigail MD 3 aherzog@uwhealth.org University of Arkansas College of Medicine 5/21/2022 Prelim: Int Med
Kruger Emily MD 3 ekruger@uwhealth.org Un of Missouri, Columbia School of Medicine 5/1/2022 Advanced
Stoeckl Elizabeth MD 3 estoeckl@uwhealth.org UW School of Medicine and Public Health 5/13/2022 Prelim: Gen Surg
Tan Nicholas MD 3 ntan@uwhealth.org Creighton University School of Medicine 5/12/2022 Advanced
Fox Cameron MD 4 cfox2@uwhealth.org University of Kansas School of Med 5/15/2021 Prelim: Gen Surg
Koebe*** Samuel MD 4 skoebe@uwhealth.org UW School of Medicine and Public Health 5/9/2021 Prelim: Int Med
McShane Carolina MD 4 cmcshane@uwhealth.org University of Michigan Medical School 5/1/2021 Advanced
Ngnitewe Massa'a Ruben MD 4 rngnitewemassa@uwhealth.org  University of Missouri, Columbia School of Medicine 5/1/2020 Advanced
Pathak Isha MD 4 ipathak@uwhealth.org  Saint Louis University School of Medicine 5/22/2021 Advanced
Perry Jessica MD 4 jperry2@uwhealth.org  University of Massachusetts Medical School 6/6/2021 Prelim: Int Med
Reddy Vyshnavi MD 4 vreddy@uwhealth.org  University of Toledo College of Medicine 5/1/2021 Advanced
Sorensen** *** Anna MD 4 asorensen@uwhealth.org  UW School of Medicine and Public Health 5/9/2021 Prelim: Gen Surg
Couillard*** Allison MD 5 acouillard@uwhealth.org Drexel University College of Medicine 5/17/2019 Prelim: Gen Surg
Elissa Matthew MD 5 melissa@uwhealth.org UW School of Medicine and Public Health 5/15/2020 Advanced
Fleming Cullen MD 5 cfleming@uwhealth.org George Washington University School of Medicine 5/15/2020 Advanced
Graves Alexander MD 5 agraves2@uwhealth.org University Of Iowa RJ & L Carver College Of Med 5/15/2020 Advanced
McDonald Kevin MD 5 kmcDonald2@uwhealth.org University of Cincinnati College of Medicine - MI 5/23/2020 Prelim: Int Med
Moeller Alexander MD 5 amoeller@uwhealth.org Boston University School of Medicine 5/17/2020 Prelim: Int Med
Nawaz Rasheed MD 5 rnawaz@uwhealth.org Howard University College of Medicine 5/9/2020 Advanced
Pierson Cory MD 5 cpierson@uwhealth.org Brody School Of Medicine At East Carolina Univ - NC 5/8/2020 Advanced
Prout Benjamin MD 5 bprout@uwhealth.org University of North Dakota School of Medicine 5/15/2020 Prelim: Gen Surg
Winterholler** John (Erik) MD 5 jwinterholler@uwhealth.org Western Michigan Un Homer Stryker School of Med 5/15/2020 Prelim: Gen Surg

IR-Integrated
Caniglia John MD 2 jcaniglia@uwhealth.org Un of Illinois Col of Med (chi/Peor/Rock/Chm-urb) 5/7/2023 Advanced
Maas Austin MD 3 amaas@uwhealth.org University of Michigan Medical School 5/13/2022 Prelim: Gen Surg
Jentink Madeline DO 4 mjentink@uwhealth.org Midwestern Un, Chicago College Of Osteopathic Med 5/28/2021 Advanced
Russell** Elliott MD 6 erussell@uwhealth.org Northwestern Un Feinberg School Of Medicine 5/15/2019 Advanced

IR-Independent
Hassan Irfan MBBS 6 ihassan@uwhealth.org Aga Khan University Medical College 11/29/2014 Advanced
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